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KpyisHa koMmnaHis

Croisi Europe
Ha nanHepi

MS Rhone Princess

BUHATKOBUI KPYI3 3 AerycTauieto
BUH Yy bypryHaii: bo>xone HyBo

(Kpyi3 Big NOpTy A0 NOPTY)
Kpyi3 ID: #30 857 629

[aTta noyaTky nogopoxi: HA 13 nucT. 2022

[aTa 3aKkiH4eHHA nogopoxi: uT 17 nuct. 2022

KinbKicTb HOuel: 4 Houi


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

E
B

KopoTtka Kpyi3Ha nporpama

MNMOPT

NioH
dpaHuis

NioH
PpaHuis

LanoH-crop-CoH
dpaHuis

LanoH-crop-CoH
dpaHuis

MakoH
dpaHLuis

MakoH
dpaHuin

benbBUIb
DdpaHLis

benbBUIb
dpaHuin

NioH
PpaHuis

NioH
dpaHuis

JATA

HA 13 nucrT.

HA 13 nucrT.

nH 14 nncr.

BT 15 nucr.

BT 15 nucr.

cp 16 nucr.

cp 16 nuncr.

ut 17 Ancr.

yTt 17 NNCT.

yTt 17 NncT.
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NMPUBYTTA

18:00

18:00

05:30

08:00

13:00

07:00

07:00

BIAMPAB/IEHHSA

19:00

03:00

11:00

02:00

09:00
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